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Women / 7 / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maya Salvitti1204
All Olympia

9.125 9.550 9.4509.375 37.500
10T 3 3T 5 1 

1 

Kaia Vanney1202
All Olympia

9.450 9.575 9.5008.925 37.450
1 2 10 3T 2 

2 

Alexa Trapani1203
All Olympia

9.225 9.375 9.6008.875 37.075
6* 4 11 1 3T

3T

Gellica Yna Cruz1263
GymStars Stockton

9.225 9.250 9.2009.400 37.075
6* 5 2 9 3T

3T

Lainey Fitch1323
West Valley

9.075 9.075 9.3009.600 37.050
12 8T 1 8 5 

5 

Chalyn Walker1201
All Olympia

9.400 9.650 9.0508.750 36.850
2T 1 14 11T 6 

6 

Samantha Wu1324
West Valley

9.150 9.125 9.5009.025 36.800
8T 7 9 3T 7 

7 

Alexandria Xigacos1272
High Definition

8.875 9.150 9.4009.200 36.625
13T 6 5 6T 8 

8 

Zoe Arthur1207
All Olympia

8.825 9.075 9.4009.175 36.475
15 8T 6 6T 9T

9T

Samantha Etnyre1253
Gym Nevada

9.400 8.800 9.1509.125 36.475
2T 10 7 10 9T

9T

Francesca Caso1206
All Olympia

9.250 8.225 9.5759.375 36.425
5 15 3T 2 11 

11 

Marishke Pretorius1235
Davis Diamonds

8.875 8.425 9.0009.075 35.375
13T 12 8 13 12 

12 

Sonia Sutton1236
Davis Diamonds

9.125 8.475 8.9508.775 35.325
10T 11 13 14T 13 

13 

Trinity Millard1283
High Sierra

9.150 8.275 8.9008.800 35.125
8T 14 12 16 14 

14 

Kahlia Ransom1271
High Definition

9.350 8.000 9.0508.425 34.825
4 16 16 11T 15 

15 

Victoria Tobol1222
CYC

8.700 8.350 8.9508.550 34.550
16 13 15 14T 16 

16 
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